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5k Run - Female Varsity
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Hailey Egbert, SR
Shenandoah

Riley King, JR
Clarinda

Grace Steinmetz, SR
Heartland Christ

Cora Smith, 09
Creston

Reese Strunk, SO
Creston

Lilly Mather, 09
Shenandoah

Keira Diehm, SO
Heartland Christ

ﬂ Iviana Schechinger, 09
North Nodaway

Payton Davis, SR
Creston

Ella Sandahl, SO
Essex

Karter Clayton, SR
Creston

Maylee Riley, JR
Creston

Lauren Roberts, 09
Stanton

Kambry Gordon, JR
Clarinda

Ava Steinmetz, 09
Heartland Christ

Alexa Barnes, SO
Clarinda

Tatum Comer, 09
Clarinda

21:40.87

22:18.30

22:55.81

22:57.49

23:17.99

23:5214

24:10.62

24:42.49

24:48.33

24:49.30

25:32.90

25:35.40

25:36.55

25:48.83

25:52.27

25:53.74

25:58.34
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North Nodaway

Sloane McGinnis, 09
Shenandoah

ﬂ Casey Wray,

North Nodaway

Lily Weinreich, 09
Clarinda

Richlyn Muff, JR
Clarinda

Zoe Young, SO
Shenandoah

Abby Freeman, JR
Creston

Caroline Campbell, SO
Shenandoah

Karlie Kruse, 09
Creston

ﬂ Danika Feigenbutz, JR
North Nodaway

Nevaeh Cooper, 09
Shenandoah

Maddy Lopez, SO
Red Oak

Meredith Roberts, JR
Stanton

ﬂ Brecken Pierce, JR

North Nodaway

ﬂ Jersey Hilgenberg, 09

North Nodaway

Hannah Higgins, SR
Clarinda

Izzy Randall, SO
Clarinda

4 Lydia Morgan, 09

North Nodaway

Mya Young, SO
Shenandoah

Gretchen Hoepker, SO
Creston

Emma Sallach, SR
Stanton

Aubrey Renander, SO
Clarinda

ﬂ Clara Martens, 09
North Nodaway

Leslie Lopez, SR
Fremont-Mills

Gillian Heim, SO
Red Oak

Bree Mitchell, SR
Stanton

Riley Burke, SR
Stanton
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25:5914

26:05.04

26:30.55

26:48.51

26:56.71

27.05.08

27:13.52

271721

27:19.45

27:31.46

27:57.49

28:21.95

28:58.27

29:12.48

29:27.08

29:29.87

29:41.90

29:44.37

29:57.54

29:5817

30:52.24

31:24.81

31:33.52

31:37.89

32:18.90

32:39.78

33:4758
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Stanton

Shanti Langille, SR
Fremont-Mills

n Trynzlee Ebrecht

North Nodaway

Lillian Gill, 09
Fremont-Mills

Shannon Foster, SO
Fremont-Mills

Cate Horn, SO
Red Oak
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33:48.40

34:00.58

34:06.24

36:35.81

36:41.96

41:12.49
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2024 Paul Fish Invitational @ Red Oak
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Division - Male Varsity ~

5k Run - Male Varsity
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Kyle Wagoner, SR
Clarinda

Emmanuel Grass, SO
Red Oak

Hayden Heitbrink, 09
Red Oak

Luke Daoust, SO
Shenandoah

ﬂ Owen Martin
North Nodaway

Osiel Pedersen, SO
Red Oak

Wyatt Goodenberger, SO
Creston

Dylan Kellogg, SR
Shenandoah

Bryce Williams, JR
Red Oak

Damien Little Thunder, SR
Shenandoah

Conor O'Hara, SO
Shenandoah

Isaiah Stogdill, SO
Clarinda

Pace Chaillie, SO
Red Oak

Bryar Hudson, SO
Clarinda

Kaleb Johnson, 09
Bedford

Hector Suazo, JR
Creston

Malcolm Taylor, SO
Clarinda

17:17.00

17:50.81

18:54.96

19:19.50

19:29.78

19:33.27

19:54.84

19:57.81

20:17.40

20:29.34

20:3917

20:53.81

20:59.37

21:04.31

21:11.62

21:14.08

21:19.90
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Fremont-Mills

Davin Holste, SR
Shenandoah

Walter Seipold, SR
East Mills

Kylen Parsons, JR
Creston

Anderson Carter, JR
Fremont-Mills

Matthew Means, SR
Southwest Valley

Malachi Gray, SO
Heartland Christ

Ashton Boswell, JR
Southwest Valley

ﬂ Robbie Forney
North Nodaway

Ben Johnson, SO
Fremont-Mills

Chance Ewalt, 09
Fremont-Mills

Jayven Welch, SR
Bedford

Cale Hall, JR
Red Oak

Will Stevenson, SO
Shenandoah

Luke Mather, SO
Shenandoah

Garrison Hickey, JR
Clarinda

Austin Jondle, 09
Creston

Noah Wellhausen, SO
Clarinda

Cooper Stearns, SR
East Mills

Michael Holtmyer, JR
Heartland Christ

Ethan Dines, JR
Fremont-Mills

Isaiah Sholes, JR
Essex

Tanner Rowe, SR
Bedford

Ryan Lawrence, SO
Shenandoah

Colt Key, 09
Creston

Spencer Brown, SR
Creston

Zooey Allen, SR
Stanton
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21:27.65

21:41.21

21:53.49

22:03.72

22:18.96

22:40.77

22:48.46

23:08.96

23:17.31

23:23.88

23:25.81

23:26.52

23:53.37

23:59.75

24:16.81

24:19.80

24:21.87

24:26.78

24:3215

24:3475

25:00.65

25:15.90

25:25.40

25:30.93

25:36.56

25:56.65

26:02.96
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45
Red Oak

ﬂ Draven Rader
North Nodaway

46

Charlie Gandy, 09
Shenandoah

47

Ashon Kline, JR
48
Essex

49 Lucas James, JR
Southwest Valley

50 Lucas Sun, JR
Shenandoah

Corban Hunter, SR

1
S Clarinda

59 Ben Waddell, 09
Southwest Valley

53 Anderson Bakehouse, 09
East Mills

54 Brock Ripperger, 09
East Mills

- Jacob Brower, SR
Red Oak

56 Brody Sparks, JR
Southwest Valley

57 Quaid Eddy, JR
Southwest Valley

58 Eric Kutzli, JR
Stanton

59 Braydon Rock, SO
Fremont-Mills

Brett Meyer, 09
60
Bedford
Wyatt Danielski, 09

Bedford

61

62 Carter Phipps, SR
Shenandoah

63 Mark Cabeen, 09
Essex

64 Ra J Fetter, SR
Heartland Christ

lan Smith, JR
65
Clarinda

66 Grant Spencer, SO
Stanton

67 Gannon Goy, 09
East Mills

68 ﬂ Draven Rowland
North Nodaway

69 John VYade, 09
East Mills

70 Benjamin Tunney, SO
Heartland Christ

Vincent Ford, JR
Shenandoah

71
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26:04.78

26:05.87

26:28.83

26:41.87

26:4318

26:4915

27:10.28

27:20.99

28:02.88

28:23M

28:29.37

28:30.72

28:43.43

28:45.58

29:02.65

29:09.58

29:25.90

29:35.65

30:03.87

30:46.72

30:47.31

31:14.96

31:48.72

32:29.90

32:58.46

33:11.65

33:35.87
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Creston

Eli Johnson, JR
Bedford

Michael Gearhart, JR
Shenandoah

Nathaniel Skalberg, 09
Red Oak
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35:21.36

35:29.02

40:59.78

42:26.68
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